
SL# 

1 

2 

The following applicants are provisionally selected from Phase-l reported in the SAMS Waiting List to take 
admission into P.G. 1st year in the Course mentioned against their name. They are required to report from 26.09.2024 to 

28.09.2024 from 10.00 AM to 5.00 PM with all original (CAF, CLC, Caste certificate, Migration, 10th/12th/+3 board certificates 
and mark sheets) and xerox copies of all documents alongwith 5 passport size photograph and they will pay the differential 
admission fees directly at the College Cash Counter in online mode. 

3 

5 

6 

8 

9 

11 

12 

4 24P0418880 Rupa Mohapatra 

14 

16 

17 

7 24P1027966 Arabinda bisoi 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

10 24PO588720 PURNA CHANDRA KANSARI 

23 

24 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL : GoVT. COLLEGE, KORAPUT 
DATE: 2S -09 24 

Barcode 
No. 

25 

146>/2y 

26 

P.G. ÁDMISSION - MERIT LIST from the ONLINE Reported Waitlisted Applicants 

13 24P1736829 BHISMA CHANDI 

28 

Applicant Name 

29 

24P2176810 SRUSTIMAYEE SAHU 

30 

24P1027753 LUCHAN MAHAKUR 

15 24P0737660 Sunaina Lenka 

24PO230340 Anchal Shadangi 

24P6650510 RASMITA MALLICK 

24PO496980 ABHISHEK PANDA 

24P1525974 Subharanjan Dalai 

24P1180012 Pratap pujari 

24P1207576 JAYA PANGI 

24PO021732 Chiranjeev Pratihari 

24PO732218 Pravhat Ranjan Singh 

22 24P7482110 SOUDAMINI DANDASENA 

24PO086072 SIBANI PALO 

24P1279723 Swapna Goud 

24PO129832 PRADIP KUMAR BARIK 

24P1393386Tuphan Sahu 

24P1482046 NITU BAG 

24P1345449 PRATYASHA SAHU 

24P1182784 PRAYAS KHARA 

24P1000734 ROSHANI YADAV 

27 24PO004773 Soumya Ranjan Patra 

24P1066886 NIROJ BARIK 

24PO033070 Pratyush Patel 

24P1752516 JOGENDRA KUMAR SAHU 

24P1357344 SUDIP MRIDHA 

24PO137417 BASUDEV PARIDA 

Gender 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Subject 

Botany 

Botany 

Botany 

Botany 

Botany 

Commerce 

Commerce 

Commerce 

Commerce 

Commerce 

Commerce 

Commerce 

Commerce 

Commerce 

Commerce 

Education 

Education 

Education 

Education 

Education 

Education 

Education 

Education 

Education 

Education 

Education 

Computer Science 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Social 

Categor 

OBC 50.25 

SCBC 49.93 

Amount Waiting 
Mark To Pay Rank 

General 49.63 

Total 

General 49.6 

SCBC 49.28 

OBC 

General43.211 

OBC 

OBC 

41.5 

General37.225 

OBC 37.015 

SCBC 

General62.102 

3670 

41 3274 

40.5 3274 

OBC 39.973 

OBC 38.1 

OBC 58.71 

3670 

2328 

3670 

3274 

3274 

3274 

General 37 3274 

OBC 36.84 3130 

3274 

3274 

3274 

53.938 

SCBC 53.61 3769 

SC 53.35 

OBC 50.76 3625 

SCBC 50.6 3769 

SCBC 49.84 3625 

OBC 49.56 3769 

SCBC 49.25 3769 

General 40.6 33814 

SCBC 42.7 3314 

General 36.1 3314 

WL-1 SELECTED 

WL-2 SELECTED 

WL-3 SELECTED 

WL-4 SELECTED 

Selectio 
n Status 

WL-5 SELECTED 

WL-1 

WL-2 

WL-5 

SELECTED 

WL-3 

WL-4 SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

WL-3 

SELECTED 

WL-6 SELECTED 

WL-7 SELECTED 

WL-8 |SELECTED 

WL-9 SELECTED 

WL-10 SELECTED 

WL-1 SELECTED 

WL-2 SELECTED 

WL-3 SELECTED 

WL-4 |SELECTED 

WL-5 SELECTED 

WL-6 SELECTED 

WL-7 SELECTED 

WL-8 SELECTED 

WL-9 |SELECTED 

WL-10 SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

3625 

SCBC 52.2 

SCBC 35.51 3314 

WL-11 

WL-1 

WL-1 

WL-2 |SELECTED 



31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

37 

39 

40 

36 24P1327810 Prabhasini Das 

41 

42 

43 

38 24PO298718 DEEPAK MEHER 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

24P1708410 JASMIN MOHANTY 

51 

24PO281742 SMRUTI PRIYA THAKUR 

52 

24PQ277970 DEBASISH BISSOYI 

24PO337886 ARPITA PRADHAN 

24P1238764 GHANASHYAM BARIK 

24PO465617 MAHESWAR BAGARTTI 

24PO817520 RAMESH GOUDA 

24P1250002 Santosh Kumar Dora 

24P1650952 JYOTIRMAYEE KHANDEI 

24PO074742 LUPIT RANA 

24PO397058 Tejaswinee Rout 

24PO965470 ALIBHA PRADHAN 

24P1043719S AMRUTA ROSHNI 

24P1416147 Sumitra Nayak 

24PO003343 DURBADALA SAHU 

24P6356810 Sriti Patnaik 

24P0257180 Arpit pattanayak 

24P1332409 Ruchismita Parida 

24P1084874 |SUPRIYA RANI NAYAK 

24P1065333 Sejal Nayak 

Memo No. 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

SCBC 35.396 

Mathematics General 35.28 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Odia 

Odia 

Odia 

Odia 

Odia 

Odia 

Odia 

Odia 

Odia 

Odia 

Odia 

Odia 

Odia 

Odia 

Political Science 

Political Science 

Zoology 

Zoology 

Zoology 

SCBC 35.2 

SCBC 49.219 

SCBC 48.21 

General 47.769 

OBC 47.31 

OBC 

SCBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

47.17 

47.038 

SC 

OBC 

46.51 

General 46.4 

46.49 

SCBC 46.3 

OBC 46.25 

46.184 

46.08 

46.7 3269 

General 55.7 

General 53 

SCBC 43.6 

1604 

3170 

43.296 

3314 

3269 

1585 

3269 

3269 

0 

3125 

3269 

3125 

3125 

3125 

3113 

3269 

1585 

General 43.4 3670 

SCBC 3670 

WL-4 SELECTED 

WL-5 SELECTED 

WL-6 SELECTED 

WL-1 

WL-2 

WL-3 SELECTED 

WL-5 

WL-4 SELECTED 

WL-6 

WL-7 

WL-9 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

WL-8 SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

WL-10 SELECTED 

WL-11 SELECTED 

Govt. College, Koraput 

SELECTED 

WL-12 |SELECTED 

WL-13 SELECTED 

Copy to Notice Board / Admission /c. / College Website/Sri RK Nayak/ HC for information and necessary action. 

WL-14 |SELECTED 

Govt. College, Koràput 

WL-2 SELECTED 

WL-1 SELECTED 

WL-2 SELECTED 

Date : 2- Oq-24 

WL-1 SELECTED 

WL-3 SELECTED 
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