## OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL: GOVT. COLLEGE, KORAPUT

No. 1463/24

DATE: 25-09-24

## P.G. ADMISSION - MERIT LIST from the ONLINE Reported Waitlisted Applicants

The following applicants are provisionally selected from Phase-I reported in the SAMS Waiting List to take admission into P.G. 1st year in the Course mentioned against their name. They are required to report from 26.09.2024 to 28.09.2024 from 10.00 AM to 5.00 PM with all original (CAF, CLC, Caste certificate, Migration, 10th/12th/+3 board certificates and mark sheets) and xerox copies of all documents alongwith 5 passport size photograph and they will pay the differential admission fees directly at the College Cash Counter in online mode.

SL#	Barcode No.	Applicant Name	Gender	Subject	Social Categor	Total Mark	Amount To Pay	Waiting Rank	Selectio n Status
1	24P2176810	SRUSTIMAYEE SAHU	Female	Botany	ОВС	50.25	3670	WL-1	SELECTED
2	24P1027753	LUCHAN MAHAKUR	Male	Botany	SCBC	49.93	0	WL-2	SELECTED
3	24P0230340	Anchal Shadangi	Female	Botany	General	49.63	3670	WL-3	SELECTED
4	24P0418880	Rupa Mohapatra	Female	Botany	General	49.6	2328	WL-4	SELECTED
5	24P6650510	RASMITA MALLICK	Female	Botany	SCBC	49.28	3670	WL-5	SELECTED
6	24P0496980	ABHISHEK PANDA	Male	Commerce	General	43.211	3274	WL-1	SELECTED
7	24P1027966	Arabinda bisoi	Male	Commerce	ОВС	41.5	3274	WL-2	SELECTED
8	24P1525974	Subharanjan Dalai	Male	Commerce	ОВС	41	3274	WL-3	SELECTED
9	24P1180012	Pratap pujari	Male	Commerce	OBC	40.5	3274	WL-4	SELECTED
10	24P0588720	PURNA CHANDRA KANSARI	Male	Commerce	ОВС	39.973	3274	WL-5	SELECTED
11	24P1207576	JAYA PANGI	Male	Commerce	ОВС	38.1	3274	WL-6	SELECTED
12	24P0021732	Chiranjeev Pratihari	Male	Commerce	General	37.225	3274	WL-7	SELECTED
13	24P1736829	BHISMA CHANDI	Male	Commerce	ОВС	37.015	3274	WL-8	SELECTED
14	24P0732218	Pravhat Ranjan Singh	Male	Commerce	General	37	3274	WL-9	SELECTED
15	24P0737660	Sunaina Lenka	Female	Commerce	ОВС	36.84	3130	WL-10	SELECTED
16	24P0086072	SIBANI PALO	Female	Education	General	62.102	3625	WL-1	SELECTED
17	24P1279723	Swapna Goud	Female	Education	OBC	58.71	0	WL-2	SELECTED
18	24P0129832	PRADIP KUMAR BARIK	Male	Education	SCBC	53.938	0	WL-3	SELECTED
19	24P1393386	Tuphan Sahu	Male	Education	SCBC	53.61	3769	WL-4	SELECTED
20	24P1482046	NITU BAG	Female	Education	SC	53.35	0	WL-5	SELECTED
21	24P1345449	PRATYASHA SAHU	Female	Education	SCBC	52.2	0	WL-6	SELECTED
22	24P7482110	SOUDAMINI DANDASENA	Female	Education	OBC	50.76	3625	WL-7	SELECTED
23	24P1182784	PRAYAS KHARA	Male	Education	SCBC	50.6	3769	WL-8	SELECTED
24	24P1000734	ROSHANI YADAV	Female	Education	SCBC	49.84	3625	WL-9	SELECTED
25	24P1066886	NIROJ BARIK	Male	Education	OBC	49.56	3769	WL-10	SELECTED
26	24P0033070	Pratyush Patel	Male	Education	SCBC	49.25	3769	WL-11	SELECTED
27	24P0004773	Soumya Ranjan Patra	Male	Computer Science	General	40.6	33814	WL-1	SELECTED
28	24P1752516	JOGENDRA KUMAR SAHU	Male	Mathematics	SCBC	42.7	3314	WL-1	SELECTED
29	24P1357344	SUDIP MRIDHA	Male	Mathematics	General	36.1	3314	WL-2	SELECTED
30	24P0137417	BASUDEV PARIDA	Male	Mathematics	SCBC	35.51	3314	WL-3	SELECTED

31	24P1708410	JASMIN MOHANTY	Female	Mathematics	SCBC	35.396	1604	WL-4	SELECTED
32	24P0281742	SMRUTI PRIYA THAKUR	Female	Mathematics	General	35.28	3170	WL-5	SELECTED
33	24P0277970	DEBASISH BISSOYI	Male	Mathematics	SCBC	35.2	3314	WL-6	SELECTED
34	24P0337886	ARPITA PRADHAN	Female	Odia	SCBC	49.219	0	WL-1	SELECTED
35	24P1238764	GHANASHYAM BARIK	Male	Odia	SCBC	48.21	3269	WL-2	SELECTED
36	24P1327810	Prabhasini Das	Female	Odia	General	47.769	1585	WL-3	SELECTED
37	24P0465617	MAHESWAR BAGARTTI	Male	Odia	OBC	47.31	3269	WL-4	SELECTED
38	24P0298718	DEEPAK MEHER	Male	Odia	OBC	47.17	3269	WL-5	SELECTED
39	24P0817520	RAMESH GOUDA	Male	Odia	SCBC	47.038	0	WL-6	SELECTED
40	24P1250002	Santosh Kumar Dora	Male	Odia	OBC	46.7	3269	WL-7	SELECTED
41	24P1650952	JYOTIRMAYEE KHANDEI	Female	Odia	OBC	46.51	3125	WL-8	SELECTED
42	24P0074742	LUPIT RANA	Male	Odia	OBC	46.49	3269	WL-9	SELECTED
43	24P0397058	Tejaswinee Rout	Female	Odia	General	46.4	3125	WL-10	SELECTED
44	24P0965470	ALIBHA PRADHAN	Female	Odia	SCBC	46.3	3125	WL-11	SELECTED
45	24P1043719	S AMRUTA ROSHNI	Female	Odia	OBC	46.25	3125	WL-12	SELECTED
46	24P1416147	Sumitra Nayak	Female	Odia	SC	46.184	3113	WL-13	SELECTED
47	24P0003343	DURBADALA SAHU	Male	Odia	OBC	46.08	3269	WL-14	SELECTED
48	24P6356810	Sriti Patnaik	Female	Political Science	General	55.7	1585	WL-1	SELECTED
49	24P0257180	Arpit pattanayak	Male	Political Science	General	53	0	WL-2	SELECTED
50	24P1332409	Ruchismita Parida	Female	Zoology	SCBC	43.6	0	WL-1	SELECTED
51	24P1084874	SUPRIYA RANI NAYAK	Female	Zoology	General	43.4	3670	WL-2	SELECTED
52	24P1065333	Sejal Nayak	Female	Zoology	SCBC	43.296	3670	WL-3	SELECTED

Memo No. 1464/24

Govt. College, Koraput

Date: 25.09.24

Copy to Notice Board / Admission I/c. / College Website/Sri R K Nayak/ HC for information and necessary action.

Govt. College, Koraput